FABC  Federation of Asian Bishops' Conferences
OHD OFFICE FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
CCD CLIMATE CHANGE DESK

2nd Climate Change Regional Seminar — South East Asia

Pope Pius XI1 Pastoral Center
Manila, Philippines

July 2 - 3, 2015
Tentative Programme
WEDNESDAY, JULY 1
19:30 Arrival and Dinner

THURSDAY, JULY 2

7:00 Morning Prayer
8:00 Breakfast
9:30 Welcome and Introduction
10:15 Report on the Physical Science Basis of the Climate System and Climate
Change
Questions and Answers
11:00 Break
11:30 From Peru to Paris Major issues

Questions and Answers

13:00 Lunch
14:45 Tea
15:00 Report on FABC — Misereor Climate Change 2011 and 2013 Seminar

Questions and Answers

16:00 Grassroot Experiences - Lucena and Lipa Dioceses
- Tacloban Experiences

18:30 Eucharist and Evening Prayer

19:30 Dinner



FRIDAY, JULY 3

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

10:30

13:00

14:45

15:00

16:30

17:30

18:00

18:30

Eucharist and Morning Prayer
Breakfast

Theological Concerns and Ecology
(Discussion on Pope Francis Encyclical on Climate Change)

Break
Workshops
Lunch

Tea
Reporting
Plan of Action

Concluding message
Evening Prayer

Dinner & Departure (Optional)

SATURDAY, JULY 4

7:00

8:00

Eucharist

Breakfast & Departure



