

OHD

FABC Federation of Asian Bishops' Conferences

OFFICE FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT **CCD** CLIMATE CHANGE DESK

2nd Climate Change Regional Seminar – South East Asia

Pope Pius XII Pastoral Center Manila, Philippines

July 2 - 3, 2015

Tentative Programme

WEDNESDAY, JULY 1

19:30	Arrival a	and Dinner
19.50	ATTIVALA	ma Dililier

THURSDAY, JULY 2

THURSDAT	1, JULY 2
7:00	Morning Prayer
8:00	Breakfast
9:30	Welcome and Introduction
10:15	Report on the Physical Science Basis of the Climate System and Climate Change Questions and Answers
11:00	Break
11:30	From Peru to Paris Major issues Questions and Answers
13:00	Lunch
14:45	Tea
15:00	Report on FABC – Misereor Climate Change 2011 and 2013 Seminar Questions and Answers
16:00	Grassroot Experiences - Lucena and Lipa Dioceses - Tacloban Experiences
18:30	Eucharist and Evening Prayer
19:30	Dinner

FRIDAY, JULY 3

7:00	Eucharist and Morning Prayer
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Theological Concerns and Ecology (Discussion on Pope Francis Encyclical on Climate Change)
10:00	Break
10:30	Workshops
13:00	Lunch
14:45	Tea
15:00	Reporting
16:30	Plan of Action
17:30	Concluding message
18:00	Evening Prayer
18:30	Dinner & Departure (Optional)

SATURDAY, JULY 4

7:00 Eucharist

8:00 **Breakfast & Departure**